

REY系列燃油、燃气热风炉

产品名称	REY系列燃油、燃气热风炉
公司名称	常州市龙文干燥设备有限公司
价格	.00/个
规格参数	适用对象:其他 适用行业:食品、医药、化工、其他
公司地址	天宁区郑陆镇宁河村
联系电话	051988673733 13775279595

产品详情

适用对象

其他

适用行业

食品、医药、化工、其他



设备名称：rly型燃油热风炉

rlyoil fuel hot air furnace

用途概述：general applications

我公司自行设计制造的rly系列卧式金属体燃油间接

加热热风炉是集燃烧与换热为一体，热效率高的热风加

热装置。输出的热风温度可达300度。烟气和空气各走

其道，故经换热后的空气为洁净的热空气。能与各种干

燥设备配套使用。

广泛用于粮食、种子、饲料、果品、脱水蔬菜、香菇、木耳、银耳而、茶叶、烟草等农产品和医药药品

、化工原料等产品的加热除湿。

the rly series horizontal oil indirection heating fuel hot air furnace designed and manufactured by our company itself is a heating device with high heat efficiency and integrates combustion and heat exchange in its one body. the temperature of output hot air may reach 300 . smoke and air pass through is own duct. so the air through heat exchange is clean hot air. the machine can be equipped with all kinds of drying equipment.

技术参数: technical data

型号 specification	热风温度 t of hot air (0)	热风量(m ³ /h) volume of hot air	输出热量(kj/h) capacity of output heat	耗油量(kg/h) consumption oil amount
rly6.5	120-200	1640-2200	14-27	5-10
rly12	120-250	2200-3500	24-50	8.5-18
rly18	150-300	3200-6000	30-75	10-26
rly40	150-300	5400-9000	80-170	28-55
rly72	150-300	8000-17000	120-300	40-100
rly120	150-300	12000-28000	175-500	60-170

所有尺寸仅作参考,视物料情况,本公司拥有变更权利,并不另行通知.

*all sizes are used for reference only. according to the condition of material, our factory has the right change but not notice, pardon!